MPH 6/29/2023

Pee Wee
Name
Demi Dorsey
Chloe Rae Anderson
Shayla Schneider
Hadley Lewis
Shayla Schneider
Charlene Hart
Marley Glennon

Kennedy Pearl Anderson

Madison McKuhn
Bradley Qualls

4D 1st Race

Name

Division |
Amberleigh Moore
Leslie Smalygo
Amanda Marriott
Aspen Ruegger
Terrie White
Kaylee Whynot
Maile Read
Division Il
Amanda Marriott
Henniemar Schak
Bobbi Johnson
Jessica Gilbert
Mahrisa Paluck
Brianna Walker
Aspen Ruegger
Karisa Schroeder
MacKenzie Taylor
Brianna Price

NOoO b, wWwN R

O 00 N O U1 W WN -

=
o

Emma Belcher
Niki Davila
Jessica Banning
Leslie Smalygo
Taylor Rambo
Division Il
Amanda Marriott
Kortni Kirby
Taylor Muir
Cindy Westlund
Maile Read
Cassandra Schrunk
Calia Thompson
Maile Read
Malisa Anderson
Niki Davila
Stacey Hardin
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Horse's Name

Muffin (3pm)

Lacey (5pm)

Phoebe (5pm)

Buenos Top Gun (5pm)
Jack Attack (5pm)
Frenchmans Young Gun (7pm)
Mario (3pm)

Lacey (5pm)

Xtra Oaks Step (3pm)
Horse (7pm)

Horse's Name

Blue Duck Down

Gus

French Mia If You Can "Mia"
Smart Zanolena Neat

Bugs Missin "Rascal"
Bugatti

Burn N A Little Cash

Dixie

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"
Yin My Eyes

Cowboy Swagger

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
TiviosSweetSeduction

Miss Petro

Pokey J Whiz

Eddies Claim Ta Fame

True Corona

Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Checkie Check "Mya"
Mayhego Dashing "Vegas"
Rocky

Miss Whizzer "Storm" (3pm)

Wish

Rokco

French Cadillac
ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny'
Brandy

Jane

RSR Playguns Pacific

Albert

Travel N Soldier

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"

Time

18.57
20.908
22.213
22.647
24.784
24.908
29.714
47.229
55.305
65.343

Time Winnings

13.875 $237.16
13.955 $201.99
14.057 $158.08
14.278 $122.95
14.292 $87.82
14.307 $70.26
14.333

14.535 $213.44
14.583 $181.79
14.588 $126.46
14.588 $126.46
14.62 $79.04
14.662 $63.23
14.696
14.753
14.772
14.773
14.791
14.807
14.812
14.837
14.839

14.893 $181.82
14.901 $154.86
14.919 $121.19
14.924 $94.26
14.945 $67.33
14.949 $53.86
14.979
14.989
15.013
15.028
15.055
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Macey Jo Dudley
Aumi Jochim

Layla Osborne
Trinity Christenson
Hailey Ferris
Courtney Berreth
Teresa Yandell
Calia Thompson
Lexi Kenworthy
Hali Dorsey
Rhiannon Fletcher
Amanda Marriott
Division IV

Paige Glennon
Joslyn Lewis
Heather Greene
Milana Meduri
Payton Waible

Sandee Foster-Yanez

Taylor Herinckx
Jessica Gilbert
Tasha Ballstaedt
Kay Glenn

Laurel Schmidgall
Shelby Dunbar
Katelyn Carlson
Amanda Marriott
Lissa Vanderzanden
Cheryl Price
Jenelle Dudley
Ashley Hill

Heidi Tillotson
Jade Ballstaedt
Linzy Miller
Claire Sharron
Brynn Wasmund
Grace Johnson
David Trachsel
Alex Thompson
Izzy Tillotson
Zoey Dean

Marla Jochim
Taylor Herinckx
Bailey Lewis

Tina Byrd

Paige Waible
Samantha Sandall
Shanna Schneider
Rachel Stoller
Mabhrisa Paluck
Ryan Read
Melissa Roll
Sharon Woods

Yeller

Gotta Be Biankus
Sweet Shiny Butter
Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"
THR HighlWannaBeOn
Winridge Sierra

Fox

Oh Emmy
ThisStoliCanScat
Judged Honor Looks
Smart Honey Pickles
Kermit

L

SLR Dun Hid My Brass
Colonel Jet Tucker
Spud

CPW Bad And Boujee
Jet In On Honor "Indy"
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Myte Star Reflection
Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon"
CQs Sugar Dun Gold
Blitz Special Effort
Sheza Dun Girl

Cat Olena Bar

Im A Spendy Kinda Guy
CantQuestionMyFame
French Royalcash
Pistol

Boons French Lady "Fame"
SmokeysGreySpitfire
Strawpollo

Xtra Oaks Step

"Cash"

Rocket (7pm)

WSR Oakies Dun It
Carsons French Doc

A Guy Duck

Que

Iris

OS Flashn Dueces
Raisin

Spice

We Nita Runner

WEC Doc Bar

Tipsy Lou

French Streakin Pistol
Streakin Fu Fu

Ima Dark Gem

Lionel Richy

Rocket

Reeces Frost N Star

15.072
15.075
15.079
15.088
15.107
15.112
15.174
15.237
15.241
15.257
15.296
15.326

15.423
15.447
15.515
15.52
15.559
15.584
15.622
15.642
15.734
15.777
15.94
15.962
15.985
16.005
16.052
16.063
16.132
16.233
16.328
16.371
16.732
16.768
16.817
17.097
20.232
24.08
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$158.10
$134.66
$105.39
$81.97
$58.54
$46.84



4D 2nd Race

0O NO UL A WN - a b WN B

O 00 NO UL B WN B

=
o

O 00 NO UL B WN K-

=
o

Name

Division |
Amberleigh Moore
Leslie Smalygo
Amanda Marriott
Aspen Ruegger
Terrie White
Maile Read
Division Il
Jessica Gilbert
Aspen Ruegger
Karisa Schroeder
MacKenzie Taylor
Emma Belcher
Niki Davila

Leslie Smalygo
Taylor Rambo
Division Il

Kortni Kirby
Cindy Westlund
Maile Read
Cassandra Schrunk
Maile Read

Niki Davila
Stacey Hardin
Macey Jo Dudley
Layla Osborne
Hailey Ferris
Courtney Berreth
Teresa Yandell
Hali Dorsey
Division IV

Paige Glennon
Heather Greene
Milana Meduri
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Taylor Herinckx
Jessica Gilbert
Tasha Ballstaedt
Kay Glenn
Amanda Marriott
Cheryl Price
Jenelle Dudley
Ashley Hill

Jade Ballstaedt
David Trachsel
Shanna Schneider
Samantha Sandall
Rachel Stoller
Tina Byrd

Zoey Dean

Horse's Name

Blue Duck Down

Gus

French Mia If You Can "Mia"
Smart Zanolena Neat

Bugs Missin "Rascal"

Burn N A Little Cash

Cowboy Swagger

Miss Petro

Pokey J Whiz

Eddies Claim Ta Fame

Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Checkie Check "Mya"

Rocky

Miss Whizzer "Storm" (3pm)

Rokco

ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny"
Brandy

Jane

Albert

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Yeller

Sweet Shiny Butter

THR HighlWannaBeOn
Winridge Sierra

Fox

Judged Honor Looks

LJ

Colonel Jet Tucker
Spud

Jet In On Honor "Indy"
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Myte Star Reflection

Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon'

CQs Sugar Dun Gold

Im A Spendy Kinda Guy
French Royalcash
Pistol

Boons French Lady "Fame"
Strawpollo

Carsons French Doc
French Streakin Pistol
Tipsy Lou

Streakin Fu Fu

We Nita Runner

Iris

Time Winnings

13.875 $150.98
13.955 $114.23

14.057 $81.59
14.278 $61.20
14.292
14.333

14.588 $135.87
14.696 $102.81
14.753 $73.44
14.772  $55.08
14.791
14.807
14.837
14.839

14.901 $115.76
14.924  $87.58
14.945 $62.55
14.949 $46.91
14.989
15.028
15.055
15.072
15.079
15.107
15.112
15.174
15.257

15.423 $100.64
15.515 $76.16
15.52 $54.40
15.584 $40.80
15.622
15.642
15.734
15.777
16.005
16.063
16.132
16.233
16.371
20.232
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Aspen Ruegger

2 Kaylee Whynot
Maile Read
Aspen Ruegger
Karisa Schroeder
Division Il

1 Emma Belcher

2 Maile Read
Maile Read
Taylor Rambo
Aumi Jochim

Trinity Christenson

Lexi Kenworthy
Division Il

1 Milana Meduri

2 Milana Meduri
Taylor Herinckx
Division IV

1 Shelby Dunbar

2 Brynn Wasmund
Carrie Woods
Isabella Rae
Megan Kendig
Samantha Sandall

Youth 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Aspen Ruegger
Aspen Ruegger
Karisa Schroeder
Division Il

1 Emma Belcher
Taylor Rambo
Division Il

1 Milana Meduri
Milana Meduri
Taylor Herinckx
Division IV

1 Brynn Wasmund
Megan Kendig
Samantha Sandall

Senior 1st Race
Name
Division |

1 Kay Glenn
Cheryl Price
Division Il

Horse's Name

Smart Zanolena Neat
Bugatti

Burn N A Little Cash
Miss Petro

Pokey J Whiz

Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Brandy
Albert

Miss Whizzer "Storm" (3pm)

Gotta Be Biankus

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"

ThisStoliCanScat

Hennessy (3pm)
Spud
Jets Double Good "Jet"

Sheza Dun Girl

Rocket (7pm)

Krogs Badger Doc (5pm)
Slick (7pm)

Duke (5pm)

Tipsy Lou

Horse's Name
Smart Zanolena Neat
Miss Petro

Pokey J Whiz

Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Miss Whizzer "Storm" (3pm)

Hennessy (3pm)
Spud
Jets Double Good "Jet"

Rocket (7pm)
Duke (5pm)
Tipsy Lou

Horse's Name

CQs Sugar Dun Gold
French Royalcash

Time

14.278
14.307
14.333
14.696
14.753

14.791
14.945
14.989
15.054
15.075
15.088
15.241

15.433
15.52
15.622

15.962
16.623
17.498
18.497
19.284
no time

Time

14.278
14.696
14.753

14.791
15.054

15.433
15.52
15.622

16.623

19.284

no time

Time

15.777
16.063

Winnings

$66.16
$44.10

$59.54
$39.68

$50.72
$33.80

$44.11
$29.39

Winnings

$57.76

$51.97

$44.27

$38.50

Winnings

$41.17



1 Barbie Gulden
Division IV

1 David Trachsel
Misti Houck
Marla Jochim

Senior 2nd Race
Name
Division |

1 Kay Glenn
Cheryl Price
Division IV

1 David Trachsel
Misti Houck

Novice 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Taylor Rambo
Rhiannon Fletcher
Division Il

1 Payton Waible
Madalyn Meuser
Sariana Casas
Division 11l

1 Lissa Vanderzanden
Linzy Miller
Division IV

1 Shelby Lewis
Cassandra Schrunk
Mallory Dean
Carrie Woods
Trish Lulay

Novice 2nd Race
Name
Division |

1 Taylor Rambo
Division IV
1 Carrie Woods

OBRA Open 1st and 2nd Race
No entries

OBRA 3500 1st Race

Name

Niki Davila

Taylor Muir
Cassandra Schrunk
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Taylor Herinckx
Mabhrisa Paluck
Shanna Schneider
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De Mostest Drift "Shady" (7pm)

Carsons French Doc
Xtra Oaks Step (3pm)
OS Flashn Dueces

Horse's Name

CQs Sugar Dun Gold
French Royalcash

Carsons French Doc
Xtra Oaks Step (3pm)

Horse's Name

Miss Whizzer "Storm" (3pm)
Smart Honey Pickles

CPW Bad And Boujee
Bella Mia (7pm)
Dandee DocBar (7pm)

CantQuestionMyFame
Tiny Cruiser (3pm)

Britches (5pm)

Frenchmans Young Gun (7pm)
Sangria (7pm)

Krogs Badger Doc (5pm)
Timber Country (5pm)

Horse's Name
Miss Whizzer "Storm" (3pm)

Krogs Badger Doc (5pm)

Horse's Name

Checkie Check "Mya"
French Cadillac

Jane

Jet In On Honor "Indy"
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Ima Dark Gem

French Streakin Pistol

16.691

20.232
20.697
no time

Time

15.777
16.063

20.232
20.697

Time

14.839
15.296

15.559
15.647
15.709

16.052
16.148

16.894
17.104
17.656
17.832
24.082

Time

14.839

17.832

Time
14.807
14.919
14.949
15.584
15.622

no time

no time

$36.80

$27.03

Winnings

$42.00

$28.00

Winnings

$63.00

$56.70

$48.30

$42.00

Winnings
$21.00

$14.00

Winnings
$49.01
$42.87
$30.62



OBRA 3500 2nd Race

Name

Niki Davila

Taylor Muir
Cassandra Schrunk
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Taylor Herinckx
Mahrisa Paluck
Shanna Schneider
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OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name

Amanda Marriott
Mahrisa Paluck
Emma Belcher
Ashley Hill

Marla Jochim
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OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Amanda Marriott
2 Mabhrisa Paluck
3 Emma Belcher
4 Ashley Hill

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name
1 Sandee Foster-Yanez
2 Sandee Foster-Yanez
3 Trish Lulay

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name
1 Sandee Foster-Yanez
2 Sandee Foster-Yanez

Futurity 1st Race
Name
Division |
1 Ashley Hill
Division 1l
1 Alex Thompson

Futurity 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Ashley Hill
Division Il
1 Alex Thompson

Horse's Name

Checkie Check "Mya"
French Cadillac

Jane

Jet In On Honor "Indy"
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Ima Dark Gem

French Streakin Pistol

Horse's Name

French Mia If You Can "Mia"
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Boons French Lady "Fame"
OS Flashn Dueces

Horse's Name

French Mia If You Can "Mia"
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Boons French Lady "Fame"

Horse's Name

Juno Know Biankus "Doc" (3pm)
Inherit The Grace "Grace" (3pm)

Timber Country (3pm)

Horse's Name

Juno Know Biankus "Doc" (3pm)
Inherit The Grace "Grace" (3pm)

Horse's Name

Boons French Lady "Fame'

A Guy Duck

Horse's Name

Boons French Lady "Fame'

A Guy Duck

Time
14.807
14.919
14.949
15.584
15.622

no time

no time

Time
14.057
14.62
14.791
16.233
no time

Time
14.057
14.62
14.791
16.233

Time
18.84
18.95

19.027

Time

18.84

18.95

Time

16.233

24.08

Time

16.233

24.08

Winnings
$49.01
$42.87
$30.62

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00

Winnings
$52.50

Winnings
$35.00

Winnings
$21.00

$14.00

Winnings
$21.00

$14.00



